Rofel Arts & Smt. I.S.R.A. Rofel Commel]
adback Analysis on Syllabus from Studer
Year : 2016-17
ClaSS : T.Y.B.COM
Sub : Business Administration.

1) Programme : B.Com
2) Are You Satisfied with year
Syllabus

(a) Fully Satisfied
(b) Satisfied
(c) Partially
Satisfied

3) Is Your Syllabus usefull in

present age ?
(a) Fully Agree

(b) Agree

(c) Partially

Agree
4) Does your Syllabus Complete
intime ?

(a) Fully

Complete

(b) Complete

(c) Partially

Complete
5) Does Your Syllabus Significant
in Enhansing Skills and
Employability ?

(a) Fully

Significant

(b) Significant

(c) Partially

Significant
6) According to you the Syllabus
should be change in every

(a) 2 year

(b) 3 Year

(c)4Year
Fully Satifaction 43
Satifaction 6
Partially Satifaction 1
Fully Satifaction 83 83
Satifaction 12 12

Partially Satifaction 2 2

Number of
Total : .respondan

Percentage
83%
12%

2%

46

44

47

35
14

46

percent

93.87
6.12

89.79
10.2

95.91
4.08

71.42
28.57

4.08
93.87
2.04



T.Y.B.COM- B.A

M Fully Satifaction
M Satifaction

Partially Satifaction

CONCLUSION

Out of total 49 respondant over all 46 responded Fully Satifaction, 3 Exprased Satifaction.
Out of total 49 respondant 44 student responded uesefulness of syllabus 44 are
47 student respondent full Satifaction regarding the complation of Syllabus.

35 students expressed their satifaction regarding the enhasing of the skills and
employbality through this sylabus 14 expresed their satifaction over skill, employbality.
46 student out of 49 instit syllabus should be change after every 3 years

T.Y.B.COM:ENGLISH

3

32.05

B FULLY SATISFIED
B SATISFIED
PARTIALLY

CONCLUSION

Out of 199 respondent over all 87.93% expressed there fully satisfaction regarding syallbus
10.05%expressed satisfaction while only 2.01 % respondent partially satisfaction over

Feedback Analysis on Syllabus from students
Year : 2016-17
Class: T.Y.B.com
Sub: Business Administration

Que No. Question ully Satisfig Satisfied| Partially Satisfied




Are you satisfied
with your
syllabus?

46

Is your syllabus
usefull in present
age?

44

Does your
syllabus
complete in
time?

47

Does Your
Syllabus
Significant in
Enhansing Skills
and
Employability ?

35

14

Average

43

o

Percentage

87.76

12.24

CONCLUSION :

Business Administration

= Fully Satisfied

0

= Satisfied

Partially Satisfied

Out of total 49 respondant over all 46 responded Fully Satifaction, 3 Exprased Satifaction.
Out of total 49 respondant 44 student responded uesefulness of syllabus 44 are

fully Agree & 5 are agree.

47 student respondent full Satifaction regarding the complation of Syllabus.
35 students expressed their satifaction regarding the enhasing of the skills and

Action Taken Report :

We have submitted this conclusion to the concern member of board of study
and IQAC cell of college to take necessary action

Year : 2016-17
Class: T.Y.B.com

Feedback Analysis on Syllabus from students

Sub: English
Que No. Question ully Satisfig Satisfied| Partially Satisfied
Are you satisfied
with your
2|syllabus? 175 20 4




Is your syllabus
usefull in present
3lage? 166 31 2

Does your
syllabus
complete in
4[time? 159 37 3

Does your
syllabus
significant in
enchansing skills

and
5|lemployability? 154 42 3
Average| 163.5 32.5 3
Percentage| 82.16% | 16.33% 1.50%
T.Y.B.COM:ENGLISH
Satisfied
Satisfied 2%

16%

Conclusion :

Out of 199 respondent over all 82.16% expressed there fully satisfaction
regarding syallbus of english in t.y.b.com,espondent,

16.33%expressed satisfaction while only 1.50 % respondent partially satisfaction
over sylabus of english in t.y.b.com.

Action Taken Report :
We have submitted this conclusion to the concern member of board of study
and IQAC cell of college to take necessary action




